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Chem. du Moulin de Verdagne
83580 GASSIN

FRANCE

+33(0)4 94 79 78 21
www.domaine-verdagne.com 

contact@domaine-verdagne.com

129 ENTRÉE       

123 Confort 1 ch.
123 Confort 2 ch.

123¬ Confort 2 ch. +
123 Confort 2 ch. PMR

123 Confort 3 ch.
123¬ Confort 3 ch. +

123 Cabane 2 ch.
Confort 4 ch.123

Cabane 3 ch.123

HÉBERGEMENTS :

N

CLIENTS

42

43

39 40

07

149

136

138

05

47

04

H

K

L

B

C

D

E

F

G

I

J

0 25 m.

B 	 Réception
C 	 Piscines
D 	 Espace aquatique
E 	 Citystade
F	 Aire de jeux
G	 Épicerie 
H	 Restaurant
I	 Pétanque
J	 Ping-pong
K	 Club Enfants
L	 Yoga

GPS 
Données décimales

N 	43.21864 
E 	 6.57721

Poubelles et tri selectif   Sanitaires Laverie

Services Camping-Car & Caravanes


